WHRD-0135 Rev. 2
HACK10
CHAIN SLING SYSTEM
William Hackett
Lifting Products Limited
Contents
1
Safe Just Became Safer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

The WLL will be the WLL for 3 & 4 leg slings.
6
Grade 10 Lifting Chain
Part
Code
Chain Size
mm
WLL
t
Kgs per
metre
Metres
per drum
ASV.060.5 6 1.40 0.80 500
ASV.080.5 8 2.50 1.51 350
ASV.100.5 10 4.00 2.35 250
ASV.130.5 13 6.70 3.99 150
ASV.160.5 16 10.00 5.99 100
ASV.200.5 20 16.00 9.76 60
ASV.220.5 22 19.00 11.70 50
ASV.260.5 26 26.50 16.12 30
ASV.320.5 32 40.00 24.80 25
Part
Code
Chain Size
inch

7
Master Links
Part
Code Description
Chain Size
mm
Single
Chain Size
mm
Double
WLL
t
Mass
kg
10-H01-0806 MA0806ML 8 6 2.8 0.47
10-H01-1008 MA1008ML 10 8 4.2 0.72
10-H01-1310 MA1310ML 13 10 6.7 1.50
10-H01-1613 MA1613ML 16 13 11.8 3.00
10-H01-2016 MA2016ML 20 16 17.0 5.10
330.360+ HA36ML OS+ 22 20 26.0 6.46
330.400+ HA40ML OS+ 26 22 30.5 8.46

mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
10-H02-06 MA06SA 6 16 150 75 14.5 125 60
10-H02-08 MA08SA 8 22 162 90 16.0 150 75
10-H02-10 MA10SA 10 28 200 110 22.0 162 90
10-H02-13 MA13SA 13 32 270 140 22.0 162 90
10-H02-16 MA16SA 16 36 270 140 28.0 200 110
350.450+ HA45QA OS+ 20 40 280 155 32.0 270 140
350.500+ HA50QA OS+ 22 45 320 175 36.0 270 140
350.650+ HA65QA OS+ 26 50 350 195 45.0 320 175
350.750+ HA75QA OS+ 32 65 410 220 50.0 350 195

D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
WLL
tonnes
Box
Qty.
Mass
Kg
10-H03-06 6 7.0 14.0 40.0 16.0 44.5 62.0 12.0 1.4 200 0.11
10-H03-08 8 10.0 18.5 53.0 24.0 63.0 84.0 14.0 2.5 150 0.18
10-H03-10 10 12.6 23.0 64.0 28.0 71.0 97.0 18.0 4.0 50 0.34
10-H03-13 13 16.5 28.0 81.0 34.0 92.5 126.0 23.0 6.7 35 0.68
10-H03-16 16 20.0 33.5 103.0 39.0 106.5 145.0 30.0 10.0 20 1.22
10-H03-20 20 25.0 42.0 119.5 44.0 123.0 175.0 35.0 16.0 10 2.13
10-H03-22 22 27.0 48.0 142.0 50.0 137.5 193.0 39.0 19.0 6 3.00
10-H03-26 26 32.0 61.0 169.0 63.0 161.0 229.0 46.0 26.5 3 5.20
10-H03-32 32 40.0 80.0 218.0 78.0 197.0 279.0 54.0 40.0 2 9.55
 Metric Specifications
 Imperial Specifications
Part
Code

mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
WLL
tonnes
Box
Qty.
Mass
Kg
10-H06-06 6 8.0 13.5 8.0 46.5 46.0 73.0 25.5 1.4 100 0.15
10-H06-08 8 11.0 17.5 9.5 53.0 61.0 93.0 33.5 2.5 80 0.30
10-H06-10 10 13.5 22.0 14.0 74.0 85.0 129.0 42.0 4.0 40 0.79
10-H06-13 13 17.0 27.0 18.5 96.0 104.0 166.0 53.5 6.7 12 1.67
10-H06-16 16 19.0 36.0 22.0 116.0 119.0 186.0 74.0 10.0 10 2.74
10-H06-20 20 25.0 44.0 23.0 145.0 146.0 225.0 87.0 16.0 6 4.72
10-H06-22 22 27.0 48.5 26.0 160.5 165.5 260.5 90.0 19.0 5 8.20
10-H06-26 26 34.0 52.0 34.0 190.0 204.0 311.0 110.0 26.5 2 11.35
10-H06-32 32 41.0 64.0 40.0 229.0 246.0 373.0 130.0 40.0 1 20.65
 Metric Specifications
 Imperial Specifications
Part
Code

D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
WLL
tonnes
Box
Qty.
Mass
Kg
10-H10-08 8 9.5 36.0 10.5 17.0 45.0 101.0 70.0 2.5 50 0.37
10-H10-10 10 13.0 48.0 12.4 28.0 55.0 138.0 101.5 4.0 21 0.97
10-H10-13 13 16.5 59.0 16.0 34.5 75.0 177.0 115.0 6.7 10 2.01
10-H10-16 16 18.5 70.0 19.5 40.0 93.0 220.0 150.5 10.0 6 3.32
Part
Code
Chain Size
inch

mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
WLL
tonnes
Box
Qty.
Mass
Kg
10-H04-06 6 8.0 28.5 18.0 23.0 66.0 15.5 19.0 79.0 112.0 1.4 40 0.30
10-H04-08 8 9.0 35.0 23.0 27.0 85.0 20.0 25.0 99.3 140.0 2.5 30 0.59
10-H04-10 10 12.0 44.0 25.5 33.0 103.0 24.0 28.0 121.0 174.0 4 15 1.19
10-H04-13 13 15.0 57.0 34.0 40.0 133.0 38.0 38.0 147.6 213.6 6.7 8 2.32
10-H04-16 16 18.5 67.0 41.5 44.0 161.0 41.5 41.0 166.0 245.0 10 6 3.95
10-H04-20 20 23.0 80.0 51.0 53.0 187.0 48.0 50.0 200.0 292.0 16 3 6.77
10-H04-22 22 25.0 97.5 61.0 72.0 240.0 57.0 63.0 228.0 339.0 19 2 10.0
 Metric Specifications
 Imperial Specifications
Part
Code

E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
WLL
tonnes
Box
Qty.
Mass
Kg
10-H15-08 8 17.0 11.0 25.0 27.5 25.0 87.0 137.0 99.0 2.5 25 0.60
10-H15-10 10 24.0 16.0 29.5 33.0 32.0 105.0 170.0 120.0 4.0 15 1.20
10-H15-13 13 33.0 19.0 38.0 43.5 43.0 138.0 219.0 156.5 6.7 9 2.20
10-H15-16 16 40.0 24.5 46.0 50.0 51.0 158.0 260.0 185.5 10.0 6 3.50
10-H15-20 20 48.0 27.0 50.0 56.0 55.0 190.0 298.0 215.0 16.0 2 6.20
10-H15-22 22 50.0 29.0 64.0 62.0 60.0 214.0 330.0 239.0 19.0 2 8.50
10-H15-26 26 60.0 35.0 70.0 75.0 70.0 245.0 376.0 265.0 26.5 2 12.20
10-H15-32 32 71.0 39.0 82.0 89.0 81.5 270.0 458.0 331.0 40.0 2 17.50
Part
Code
Chain Size
inch

mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
WLL
tonnes
Box
Qty.
Mass
Kg
10-H05-06 6 8.0 32.0 28.0 31.5 96.0 73.0 15.0 131.0 21.0 1.4 40 0.5
10-H05-08 8 9.5 36.0 36.0 40.0 121.0 90.0 20.0 163.0 27.0 2.5 20 0.9
10-H05-10 10 12.0 46.0 45.0 46.0 144.0 108.0 26.0 194.0 30.0 4.0 15 1.6
10-H05-13 13 15.0 59.0 53.6 66.0 182.0 137.0 32.5 251.0 41.0 6.7 6 2.9
10-H05-16 16 18.5 70.0 61.0 75.0 220.0 168.0 38.0 303.0 51.0 10.0 4 5.0
10-H05-20 20 25.0 85.0 76.5 80.0 235.0 190.0 50.0 337.0 64.0 16.0 2 8.6
10-H05-22 22 25.5 98.0 76.0 104.6 271.0 202.0 52.0 386.0 67.0 19.0 2 12.1
Part
Code
Chain Size
inch

G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
J
mm
WLL
tonnes
Box
Qty.
Mass
Kg
10-H13-08 8 27.0 51.0 36.0 40.0 137.0 90.0 20.0 175.0 12.0 26.0 2.5 12 0.90
10-H13-10 10 34.5 64.5 45.0 46.0 170.0 108.0 26.0 212.0 15.0 27.0 4.0 8 1.50
10-H13-13 13 40.0 80.0 53.6 66.0 209.0 137.5 32.5 269.0 20.0 40.0 6.7 6 2.70
10-H13-16 16 50.0 104.0 61.0 75.0 256.0 170.5 38.0 333.0 27.0 50.0 10.0 3 5.70
10-H13-20 20 60.0 124.0 76.5 80.0 277.0 191.5 50.0 368.5 30.0 62.0 16.0 2 7.90
10-H13-22 22 70.0 139.0 76.0 100.0 319.0 205.0 52.0 417.0 33.0 65.0 19.0 2 11.20
10-H13-26 26 76.0 154.0 99.0 107.0 370.0 251.0 60.0 489.0 38.0 81.0 26.5 1 20.50
10-H13-32 32 95.0 195.0 138.0 142.0 469.0 329.0 75.0 620.0 50.0 101.0 40.0 1 40.35
Part
Code
Chain Size
inch

H
mm
I
mm
J
mm
K
mm
WLL
tonnes
Box
Qty.
Mass
Kg
10-H14-08 8 13.0 15.0 41.0 35.0 38.0 21.5 40.0 203.0 244.0 90.0 26.0 2.5 12 1.21
10-H14-10 10 15.5 17.5 48.0 45.0 48.0 25.5 51.0 244.0 289.0 108.0 27.0 4.0 7 2.20
10-H14-13 13 17.0 19.0 55.0 53.6 63.0 32.0 59.0 295.0 354.0 138.0 40.0 6.7 4 4.40
10-H14-16 16 21.5 26.0 62.0 62.0 75.0 38.0 66.0 348.0 424.0 170.0 50.0 10.0 3 7.48
10-H14-20 20 26.5 28.5 76.0 76.0 85.0 50.0 76.0 399.0 489.0 191.0 62.0 16.0 2 13.75
10-H14-22 22 33.0 33.0 97.0 79.0 100.0 52.0 100.0 469.0 566.0 205.0 65.0 19.0 1 18.81
10-H14-26 26 42.0 42.0 123.0 100.0 107.0 60.0 119.0 565.0 688.0 251.0 81.0 26.5 1 31.40
10-H14-32 32 52.0 52.0 152.0 135.0 152.0 75.0 153.0 680.0 830.0 329.0 101.0 40.0 1 65.0
Part
Code
Chain Size
inch

mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
WLL
tonnes
Box
Qty.
Mass
Kg
10-H07-08 8 10.0 35.5 45.0 87.0 15.0 139.0 23.0 111.0 2.5 40 0.53
10-H07-10 10 12.0 42.0 60.0 108.0 19.0 174.0 27.0 128.0 4.0 20 0.74
10-H07-13 13 16.5 58.0 66.5 137.5 22.0 228.0 33.0 177.0 6.7 10 1.76
10-H07-16 16 19.0 68.0 72.0 165.0 26.0 264.0 39.0 207.0 10.0 8 2.80
Part
Code
Chain Size
inch

mm
I
mm
J
mm
K
mm
L
mm
WLL
tonnes
Box
Qty.
Mass
Kg
10-H12-08 8 31.0 51.0 36.3 9.0 36.0 16.0 103.5 10.0 20.0 34.0 10.3 61.0 2.5 35 0.40
10-H12-10 10 34.0 62.0 48.0 12.5 46.5 20.0 130.7 13.2 25.0 40.0 13.0 78.5 4.0 20 0.89
10-H12-13 13 49.0 83.0 64.0 15.0 59.0 22.0 160.0 16.0 31.0 44.0 17.0 98.5 6.7 18 1.51
10-H12-16 16 58.0 95.0 69.5 19.0 70.0 28.5 190.5 19.7 40.0 55.0 20.5 114.0 10.0 10 2.62
Part
Code
Chain Size
inch